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WORK HARD..PLAY HARD
W HEARTLANDHONDA.COM
SPRINGDALE, AR

Model Number:

Sales Consultant: CODY ED ONﬁON

Unit Information

Stock Number: 100829

Year: 2024
Make: Honda
Model: SXS10M6D

Color: Red
Odometer:

Trade Information

VIN:
Year:
Make:
Model:

Model Number:

Color:

Odometer:

Customer Information
Name: Tonitown Fire Dept Ryan Krug

Email:
Phone:
Phone #2: 479-225-6845

Address:
City, State, Zip:,
MSRP: $22,199.00
Price: $20,999.00
Manufacturer Freight: $1,395.00

Technician Setup & Prep:  $595.00
Accessories: $2,851.40
Accessories Labor: $0.00
Labor: $0.00
Miscellaneous Costs: $179.00
Document Fee: $129.00
Trade-In Allowance: $0.00
Sub-Total: $26,148.40
Payoff on Trade-In: $0.00
Trade Equity: $0.00
Sales Tax: $2,549.47
Title/Trip Fee: $0.00
Deposit: $750.00

Cash Balance: $27,947.87

Down Payment Options

$1,000
36 months  $960.77
48 months $777.58
60 months $669.72

72 months $599.49

$2,000

$925.11
$748.73
$644.87

$577.24

$3,000

$889.46
$719.87
$620.02

$554.99



Emily Ledford
A


Heartland Honda
824 S. 48th St.
Springdale, AR 72762
(479) 751-7022

Lo S

(This is not an Invoice)

0 1 0 0 GWS-H-PIO1K-01 sQ PIONEER 1000 GLASS WINDSHIELD $699.95 0]
1 0 0 0 OSR85-HL8-A00 HO ROOF HARD (6P) $828.95 CARGO 1
1 0 0 0 619-101029 WP VRX 4500 WIRE ROPE WINCH $930.00 2
1 0 0 0 10-1965 WP WINCH MOUNT PIONEER 1000 KFI $59.95 $0.00 3
0 1 0 0 LABOR XX LABOR $392.50 0

Subtotal $2,911.35

Less Discount ($59.95)

Sales Tax $0.00

Pick Ticket Total $2,851.40





