EXHIBIT



WORK HARD...PLAY HARD WWW.HEARTLANDHONDA.COM SPRINGDALE, AR

Unit Information

Stock Number: 100829

Year: 2024 Make: Honda

Model: SXS10M6D

Model Number:

Color: Red Odometer: Trade Information

VIN:

Sales Consultant: CODY EDMONDATON

Year: Make:

Model:

Model Number:

Color:

Odometer:

Customer Information

Name: Tonitown Fire Dept Ryan Krug

Email:

Address:

Phone:

City, State, Zip:,

Phone #2: 479-225-6845

MSRP:	\$22,199.00		Down Pag	yment Opti	ions
Price:	\$20,999.00 \$1,395.00		\$1,000	\$2,000	\$3,000
Manufacturer Freight: Technician Setup & Prep			Ψ1,000	Ψ2,000	φο,σσσ
Accessories:	\$2,851.40	36 months	\$960.77	\$925.11	\$889.46
Accessories Labor:	\$0.00	16 5-75 1858			A- 40.0-
Labor:	\$0.00	48 months	\$777.58	\$748.73	\$719.87
Miscellaneous Costs:	\$179.00	60 months	\$669.72	\$644.87	\$620.02
Document Fee: Trade-In Allowance:	\$129.00 \$0.00	60 months	φ009.72	φ044.07	ψ020.02
Sub-Total:	\$26,148.40	72 months	\$599.49	\$577.24	\$554.99
Payoff on Trade-In:	\$0.00				
Trade Equity:	\$0.00				
Sales Tax:	\$2,549.47				
Title/Trip Fee:	\$0.00				
Deposit: Cash Balance:	\$750.00 \$27,947.87				

Heartland Honda

824 S. 48th St. Springdale, AR 72762 (479) 751-7022

Pick Ticket

Sold To: Counter Sale
Date: 07/11/2024 1:18 PM

Soco

Sold	S/O	Lay	P/U Part Number	Sup	Description	Retail	Ext Price Bin	Ava
0	1	0	0 GWS-H-PIO1K-01	SQ	PIONEER 1000 GLASS WINDSHIELD		\$699.95	0
1	0	0	0 0SR85-HL8-A00	но	ROOF HARD (6P)		\$828.95 CARGO	1
1	0	0	0 619-101029	WP	VRX 4500 WIRE ROPE WINCH		\$930.00	2
1	0	0	0 10-1965	WP	WINCH MOUNT PIONEER 1000 KFI	\$59.95	\$0.00	3
0	1	0	0 LABOR	XX	LABOR		\$392.50	0

Subtotal	\$2,911.35		
Less Discount	(\$59.95)		
Sales Tax	\$0.00		
Pick Ticket Total	\$2.851.40		